# County of Yolo Founded 1850

# **COUNTY OF YOLO**

## Health and Human Services Agency

#### **Community Services Action Board**

## Agenda

**Date & Time:** October 10, 2017 from 4:30 to 6 p.m.

**Location:** Yolo County HHSA, A Building, River City Room

500 Jefferson Boulevard West Sacramento, CA

**Organizer:** Yolo County Health and Human Services Agency

Contact: Tracey Dickinson: (530) 650-5870

1)	Pledge of Allegiance: Isaac Blackstock	5 Minutes
2)	Introductions: Isaac Blackstock	5 Minutes
3)	Public Comments: Isaac Blackstock	5 Minutes
4)	Approval of 10/10/17 Agenda: Isaac Blackstock	2 Minutes
	ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Agenda	
5)	Approval of 9/12/17 Minutes: Isaac Blackstock	3 Minutes
	ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Minutes	
6)	Adult and Aging Branch Presentation: Sandra Sigrist	30 Minutes
7)	Approve 2018 Meeting Schedule	
8)	Adjourn	

# Next Meeting

**Date & Time:** November 14, 2017 from 4:30 to 6 p.m.

**Location:** Yolo County Library, Blanchard Room

315 East 14th Street

Davis, CA

**Organizer:** Yolo County Health and Human Services Agency